
 SCHOOL BUS 

 

Stop Location Time 

1 St Endas GAA 07:20 

2 Parkview / Scholars Pub 07:28 

3 Allenton Road Roundabout 07:30 

4 Ballycullen, Stop 6282 07:35 

5 Ballycullen / ops Woodstown, Stop 6335 07:40 

6 Scholarstwn / Orlagh Roundabout, Stop 4887 07:45 

7 Costcutter, Taylors Lane 07:48 

8 Eden Pub, Stop 2967 07:50 

9 Ballinteer Supervalu, Stop 2859 07:52 

10 Wyckham Way ops Wesley, Stop 2861 07:55 

11 Dundrum / Sandyford Rd, Stop 2829 08:00 
 

 

 

 


